iy BATESVILLE POLICE DEPARTMENT

POLICE

Number

Time and Date

24B000662

24B000663

24B000664

24B000665

24B000666

24B000667

24B000668

24B000669

24B000670

24B000671

24B000672

24B000673

24B000674

24B000675

12:33:29
02/17/24
13:17:43
02/17/24
13:54:36
02/17/24
14:47:39
02/17/24
16:35:34
02/17/24
17:19:44
02/17/24
16:58:35
02/17/24
17:59:15
02/17/24
19:29:29
02/17/24
22:56:27
02/17/24
23:17:10
02/17/24
00:29:58
02/18/24
01:36:38
02/18/24
03:48:14
02/18/24

Agency: BATESVILLE POLICE DEPT

Nature
Drugs

Alarm-Business
911 Open Line
Animal Problem
911 Open Line
Traffic Stop
Acc-Pd

Animal Problem
Alarm-
-Residence
Traffic Stop

911 Hangup
Traffic Stop
Agency Assist

Traffic Stop

Total Incidents for This Agency: 14

Law Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Address Location Dsp
321 MITCHELL AVE; MARGARET MARYBPD

HEALTH, BATESVILLE, IN

903 W 46, BATESVILLE, IN BPD

11 SARATOGA DR; DOLLAR GENERAL BPD
BATESVILLE, BATESVILLE, IN
513 E BOEHRINGER, BATESVILLE, IN BPD

121 E GEORGE ST; SAFE PASSAGE, BPD
BATESVILLE, IN
46 / THREE MILE RD, , IN

1044 N SR 229; TOROS, BATESVILLE, BPD
IN
513 E BOEHRINGER, BATESVILLE, IN BPD

331 ABBY LN, BATESVILLE, IN

1150 SR 46 E; MEYERS FUNERAL BPD
HOME, BATESVILLE, IN
103 N SMITH ST, BATESVILLE, IN BPD

100 SR 46 E; OREILLYS AUTO PARTS, BPD
BATESVILLE, IN

132 S MAIN ST, BATESVILLE POLICE BPD
DEPT, BATESVILLE, IN

CITY LOT, , IN

Total reported: 14

Report Includes:
All dates greater than "06:00:00 02/17/24", All agencies matching "BPD", All officers, All dispositions, All natures,
All locations, All cities, All clearance codes, All observed offenses, All reported offenses, All offense codes, All

circumstance codes
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02/18/24



