

## BATESVILLE POLICE DEPARTMENT

Law Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Agency: BATESVILLE POLICE DEPT

elicy. BALESVILLE FOLICE DEFT						
	Number 24B000662	<u>Time and Date</u> 12:33:29	<u>Nature</u> Drugs	Address 321 MITCHELL AVE; MARGARET MARY	<u>Location</u> 'BPD	<u>Dsp</u>
	24B000663	02/17/24 13:17:43 02/17/24	Alarm-Business	HEALTH, BATESVILLE, IN 903 W 46, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD	
	24B000664	13:54:36 02/17/24	911 Open Line	11 SARATOGA DR; DOLLAR GENERAL BATESVILLE, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD	
	24B000665	14:47:39 02/17/24	Animal Problem	•	BPD	
	24B000666	16:35:34 02/17/24	911 Open Line	121 E GEORGE ST; SAFE PASSAGE, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD	
	24B000667	17:19:44 02/17/24	Traffic Stop	46 / THREE MILE RD, , IN		
	24B000668	16:58:35 02/17/24	Acc-Pd	1044 N SR 229; TOROS, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD	
	24B000669	17:59:15 02/17/24	Animal Problem	513 E BOEHRINGER, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD	
	24B000670	19:29:29 02/17/24	Alarm- -Residence	331 ABBY LN, BATESVILLE, IN		
	24B000671	22:56:27 02/17/24	Traffic Stop	1150 SR 46 E; MEYERS FUNERAL HOME, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD	
	24B000672	23:17:10 02/17/24	911 Hangup	103 N SMITH ST, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD	
	24B000673	00:29:58 02/18/24	Traffic Stop	100 SR 46 E; OREILLYS AUTO PARTS, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD	
	24B000674	01:36:38 02/18/24	Agency Assist	132 S MAIN ST; BATESVILLE POLICE DEPT, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD	
		03:48:14 02/18/24	Traffic Stop	CITY LOT, , IN		
	Total Incidents for This Agency: 14					

Total reported: 14

Report Includes:

All dates greater than `06:00:00 02/17/24`, All agencies matching `BPD`, All officers, All dispositions, All natures, All locations, All cities, All clearance codes, All observed offenses, All reported offenses, All offense codes, All circumstance codes

rplwisr.x3 02/18/24